ADJUSTMENTS TO CAPITAL STRUCTUHE DOCKET NO 920808- SU

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/92 I
SPECIFlC SPECIFIC

ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT PRO RATA NET

DESCRIPTION (1 ) (2) RECONCILE ADJUSTMENT

1 LONG TERM DEBT $ 23,798,569 $ OS (24,166,301)$ (337,732) I
2 SHORT- TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0

3 PREFERRED STOCK 7,762,055 0 (7,881,993) (119,938)

4 COMMON EQUITY 16,580,654 0 (16,836,855) (256,201)

5 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 0 0 0 0

6 INVESTMENT TAX CREDITS 1,768,784 0 (1,796,114) (27.330)

7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 4,309,549 3,896,000 (7. 788, 1 67) 417,382

----------· ---------- ·-- ----- --· ----------
8 TOTAL CAPITAL s 54,219,611$ 3,896,000$ (58,469,431) $ (353,820)

::;:::;:::;:::;:::;:::;:::::::;::::::: ==-======== ========:::== ==========

r-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~

I'I.ORIDA C ITII!S WATER COMPANY
STATEMl!NT 0£' WASTI!WATI!It Ol'l!ltATIONS
TI!ST YEAR llNI>£!0 6/30/92

SCI WDULE NO.3-A
OO CKL!T NO. 920808-Sll

urluiv ' COMMISSION

DESC~IPTION
TEST YEAR u m.:ny , ' ADJUSTED . COMMI~SION ADJUSTED REVENUE REVENUE
PER UTilJTY ADJUS"""ENTS TEST YEAR ,&.OJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE AEQU IREMENT

,.

1 OPERATING REVENJES $ 2,645,715$ 447,067$ 3,092,782 $ (366,850)$ 2,705,932$ 159,996 $ 2,865,928

---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
OPERATING EXPENSES \ 4 .62% 5.91%

2 OPEAATION ANDMAINTENAN::;E $ 1.176.795$ 11 4,401 $ 1.291,196$ (67, 133)$ 1,224.064$ $ 1,224,064

3 DEPAECIATON 330,316 95,561 425,877 (19,629) 406.048 406,046

4 AMORTIZATON 2,406 0 2 ,406 0 2 ,406 2,406

5 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 272.839 20, 118 292,957 (17,408) 275.549 7,200 202,749

6 INCOME TAXES 68,590 166,913 235,503 (79,634) 155,669 57,497 2 13,166

---------- ----- - ---- --- ------- ---------- ---------- ---------- -----------
7 TOTAL OPERA liNG EXPENSES $ 1,850,948$ 396,993$ 2 ,247,94\ $ (1 6 4,204)$ 2,063,737 $ 64,697$ 2 ,126,43 4

8 OPERATitiG INCOME $ 794,767 $ 50,074 $ 644,64 1 $ (202,646)$ 642.195$ 95.299$ 737,494
=~:~=~===~ ~=~=====~= =g=:=====- E~:=;~===~ =~=-=a~ggg ~=~===c=== ===A=== "a==

9 RATE BASE $ 1 1,247,420 $ 6,647,306 $ 6,293,466 $ 6 ,293,468

RATE OF qEnJRN I 17% 9.77% 7.74% 6.69%

- ---------------------------------------'

~0 0
:t> O::O
G1 () o
ttl;;><: ttl

ttl::O
-"' >-'3
1\J z

z 0
0

'0
\()(/)